
H O U S T O N  I N D E P E N D E N T  S C H O O L  D I S T R I C T

To learn more about our CTE Programs please visit 
https://www.HoustonISD.org/CareerReadiness or any of the campuses listed.

EDUCATION & TRAINING
Early Learning, Teaching & Training

The Education and Training cluster focuses on providing education and training services  
for people who want to change our society for the better and make a difference in the lives  
of others.

CAMPUSES INDUSTRY-BASED CERTIFICATIONS OFFERED

CAREER OCCUPATIONS*

Austin HS 
Barbara Jordan 	
   Career Center 
Scarborough HS 

• 	 Child Development Associate (CDA)

• 	 Educational Aide I  
Applying for the Educational Aide I Certification 
Process for the Educational Aide I Certification 

Self-Enrichment Education  
Teacher
Median Salary:	 $50,868
Annual Openings:	 815

Teacher Assistant
Median Salary:	 $21,673
Annual Openings:	 2,500

Education Admin., Elementary  
& Secondary
Median Salary:	 $84,989
Annual Openings:	 575

Instructional Coordinator
Median Salary:	 $67,927
Annual Openings:	 425

Preschool Teacher
Median Salary:	 $30,280
Annual Openings:	 315

Interpreters and Translator
Median Salary:	 $53,416
Annual Openings:	 252

Secondary School Teacher (Except 
Special and Career/Technical
Education)
Median Salary:	 $59,525
Annual Openings:	 2,314

HIGH SCHOOL DEGREE

MASTER’S DEGREE

ASSOCIATE’S DEGREE BACHELOR’S DEGREE

Nursing Instructor and
Teacher, Postsecondary
Median Salary:	 $81,127
Annual Openings:	 85

Health Specialties Teacher,  
Postsecondary
Median Salary:	 $148,187
Annual Openings:	 328

DOCTORAL DEGREE

Wheatley HS 
Wisdom HS 
Worthing HS 

DESCRIPTION
MEDIAN 
SALARY

ANNUAL 
OPENINGS GROWTH

Middle School Teacher (Except Special and Career/Technical Education)

Career/Technical Education Teacher – Middle School

Elementary School Teacher (Except Special Education)

Special Education Teacher – Middle School

Special Education Teacher – Secondary School

Special Education Teacher – Kindergarten and Elementary School

Educational, Guidance, School, and Vocational Counselor

22%

22%

22%

22%

22%

22%

21%

1,723

27

3,584

145

242

217

425

$58,483 

$60,210 

$58,009 

$58,404 

$59,446 

$58,790 

$64,153 

OTHER OCCUPATIONS*

*Source:TEA/Texaswages.com

Endorsement:  Public Service


