#### HOUSTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT



# EDUCATION & TRAINING Early Learning, Teaching & Training

**Endorsement: Public Service** 

The Education and Training cluster focuses on providing education and training services for people who want to change our society for the better and make a difference in the lives of others.





## **CAMPUSES**

**Austin HS** Barbara Jordan **Career Center** Scarborough HS

Wheatley HS Wisdom HS **Worthing HS** 

#### INDUSTRY-BASED CERTIFICATIONS OFFERED

- Child Development Associate (CDA)
- Educational Aide I Applying for the Educational Aide I Certification Process for the Educational Aide I Certification



### **CAREER OCCUPATIONS\***

#### **HIGH SCHOOL DEGREE**

**Self-Enrichment Education** 

**Teacher** 

Median Salary: \$50.868 Annual Openings: 815

**Teacher Assistant** 

Median Salary: \$21,673 **Annual Openings:** 2,500

#### **ASSOCIATE'S DEGREE**

**Preschool Teacher** 

Median Salary: \$30,280 Annual Openings: 315

#### **BACHELOR'S DEGREE**

**Interpreters and Translator** 

Median Salary: \$53,416 Annual Openings:

**Secondary School Teacher (Except Special and Career/Technical Education**)

Median Salary: \$59,525 Annual Openings: 2,314







#### **MASTER'S DEGREE**

**Education Admin., Elementary** & Secondary

\$84.989 Median Salary: 575 Annual Openings:

**Instructional Coordinator** 

Median Salary: \$67.927 Annual Openings: 425

#### **DOCTORAL DEGREE**

**Nursing Instructor and Teacher, Postsecondary** 

Median Salary: \$81,127 **Annual Openings:** 

Health Specialties Teacher,

**Postsecondary** 

Median Salary: \$148,187 **Annual Openings:** 328









### OTHER OCCUPATIONS\*

DESCRIPTION	MEDIAN SALARY	ANNUAL OPENINGS	GROWTH
Middle School Teacher (Except Special and Career/Technical Education)	\$58,483	1,723	22%
Career/Technical Education Teacher – Middle School	\$60,210	27	22%
Elementary School Teacher (Except Special Education)	\$58,009	3,584	22%
Special Education Teacher – Middle School	\$58,404	145	22%
Special Education Teacher – Secondary School	\$59,446	242	22%
Special Education Teacher – Kindergarten and Elementary School	\$58,790	217	22%
Educational, Guidance, School, and Vocational Counselor	\$64,153	425	21%



